
S No. Application  Code Name Mobile No Caste Low Income Group Lottery No Remarks

212 200051589141837928 RUCHICHANDRAVANSHI 9399263468 ST NotLowIncomeGroup 1

123 200050528021835575 BHAVESHKUMARDIWAN 9826615172 ST NotLowIncomeGroup 2

3 200049071141832766 TANUPRIYASHARMA 9131270122 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 3

130 200050565001916879 KOSHIMASAHU 9893168325 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 4

330 200053115221996514 AARAVDHURANDHAR 9425511659 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 5

167 200050837981757815 TARANSAHU 7772012420 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 6

483 200055693502429183 KAVYAVERMA 9340151500 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 7

547 200056397442717196 MAYANKDEWANGAN 8319359993 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 8

606 200057007143112502 PRAYANKKUMARDEWANGAN 6263657361 General BPL 9

503 200056019642521587 ADITIASHATKAR 8319001342 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 10

46 200049710261847174 GARIMAYADAV 6267853857 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 11

290 200052211441844005 ANSUMANNAYAK 9039230703 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) EWS 12

662 200057647103198895 PARULSAHU 7898858408 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 13

658 200057564423194156 CHAHAKYADAV 8817368395 OBC(Creamy Layer) BPL 14

334 200053232161934438 SIDDHANTVERMA 9691401386 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 15

451 200055204622890796 CHIRAGCHANDRAKAR 8959695093 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 16

540 200056311462612192 HUSSAINABBAS 9131027734 General BPL 17

626 200057254863054615 TULJABHAWANITANDI 7898078333 SC NotLowIncomeGroup 18

11 200049222081736265 VINITKUMARRAJ 9300908140 ST NotLowIncomeGroup 19

102 200050301581745292 CHIRAGSAHU 9009272989 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 20

556 200056479582687203 AADARSHSAHU 9479075702 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 21

665 200057682763286434 DHANANJAYSAHU 8770988501 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 22

565 200056607183024350 RABYAMADANKAR 9340171295 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 23

242 200051851621828355 PRASHANTKUMAR 9864741715 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 24

280 200052150141990611 HARSHIKAGADHWAL 9424258280 SC BPL 25

294 200052245641845613 HEMALVERMA 7747863737 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 26

607 200057009302956701 SWATIVERMA 7999709850 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 27

25 200049435301740369 SHIPRASONI 7000974800 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 28

596 200056885602877989 HARSHITKUMARKURRE 9977447096 SC NotLowIncomeGroup 29

711 200058364103315463 SIDHARTHPATEL 9424633927 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 30

37 200049629841734496 MEHULSAHU 9827958250 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 31

105 200050321361745540 DIVYANSHIBARBUDHE 9770532767 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 32

181 200051069461766037 BHOOMISAHU 9993816173 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 33

528 200056205422596103 CHITRAJAIN 9406005875 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 34

707 200058297323310329 SAMIKBANSOD 9975098492 SC BPL 35

279 200052146221841655 SHIVANSHSAHOO 8234079777 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 36

113 200050432701747126 KASHISHMESHRAM 9826186408 SC NotLowIncomeGroup 37

306 200052547341899637 DIKSHAJAISWAL 9039200396 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 38

185 200051191961811033 HIMANKSAHU 9329653661 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) BPL 39

340 200053343142008838 ADITYASAHU 9827597069 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup 40
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S No. Application Submission CodeName Caste Mobile Service Cate gory No of Trans -fersLottery NumberRemarks

1 200049071141832766 TANUPRIYASHARMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9131270122 1 NA 1

6 200057742703220245 AARADHYASINGH General 9301193402 1 NA 2

3 200051795421828369 DHARNASAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9201314000 1 NA 3

4 200055471822356598 VAISHNAVIJANISHKUMARNAIDU General 9294657175 1 NA 4

2 200051440141816376 AASTHASAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9098625841 1 NA 5

5 200056660602769880 KAVYAGOUTAM General 9993252047 1 NA 6

7 200055032043065504 ANANTANITYADINESHCHANDRAKERGeneral 9987396769 2 3 7

14 200054012422030001 ARADHYAYADU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9893528201 2 NA 8

S No. Application Submission CodeName Caste Mobile Number Service Category Number of TransfersLottery NumberRemarks

7 200058178943297521 SHAURYAPRATAPSINGH General 7067436056 1 3 1

6 200056397442717196 MAYANKDEWANGAN OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8319359993 1 3 2

3 200049888261740888 YASHASVI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9149923960 1 3 3

1 200049630861744579 ANUSHTHASINGH General 7587356831 1 3 4

2 200049710261847174 GARIMAYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 6267853857 1 3 5

4 200050422541749399 SAMARTANDAN SC 9926143030 1 3 6

5 200056028982603939 PSRAGUVARMAN SC 9042203449 1 3 7

11 200050367162031089 ARNABHPATRA General 9406718031 1 2 8

16 200055608522415176 MONISHASAHU General 9530584418 1 2 9

14 200051657701822890 KUMARIPALAK OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8280690035 1 2 10

9 200050092721763509 PIYUSHSINGH General 7004479369 1 2 11

10 200050308661745159 AADITIYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 6260060210 1 2 12

15 200051851621828355 PRASHANTKUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9864741715 1 2 13

8 200049438541745514 VAISHNAVINAMDEO OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7587192447 1 2 14

13 200051591921821392 MDAYAN OBC(Creamy Layer) 7582952665 1 2 15

12 200050856382610345 SHAURYAPRATAPSINGH General 8085818205 1 2 16

18 200049168081732262 AADARSHDUBEY General 9424730997 1 1 17

27 200051939301831212 KANAKSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7019955793 1 1 18

26 200051653341821874 SUMESHKUMARKURREY SC 9407944932 1 1 19

23 200049682362118660 SIDDHIKSHYAMAHAPATRA General 9999341671 1 1 20

20 200049406082082786 PANKHUDI General 9098850783 1 1 21

28 200052124602421327 SOUMILTANDAN SC 9425536095 1 1 22

21 200049433601754880 TEJASMALIK General 9370005683 1 1 23

19 200049346881736078 ANSHIKA General 7303993422 1 1 24

29 200053909022016730 ARYANPATIDAR General 7698683187 1 1 25

30 200054910462599903 ARADHYASONKAR General 9752877674 1 1 26

25 200050765301828672 DHAIRYAMATRE OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8964021385 1 1 27

17 200049111081730664 LAVYKURREY SC 9399954360 1 1 28
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24 200050501341754875 YAMININISHAD OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9785188003 1 1 29

22 200049488061733033 SAMARTHYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9407944932 1 1 30

31 200056531842699200 MILINDVERMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9760886034 1 1 31

71 200053348261945658 SNIGDHASAHA General 9691500222 1 NA 32

64 200051965421908580 SANIYAYADAV OBC(Creamy Layer) 7792896937 1 NA 33

50 200051094602170407 MEGHRAJDHRUW ST 9752491514 1 NA 34

78 200055605962415560 NIDHIWANKHEDE SC 6260631988 1 NA 35

57 200051520181818792 KARANTHAKRE OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9340087250 1 NA 36

88 200056794922807435 ASHNAJANGDE SC 9752588174 1 NA 37

54 200051387141814682 AASTHASHARMA General 8305039380 1 NA 38

33 200049448961733251 MIHIRSAHU OBC(Creamy Layer) 8956055045 1 NA 39

55 200051440141816376 AASTHASAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9098625841 1 NA 40

69 200053024041993003 SHREYAKUMARI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 6005361719 1 NA 41

47 200050745621754911 KAVISHPATLE OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9993347230 1 NA 42

59 200051661781822465 ISHAAN General 7678496817 1 NA 43

62 200051951121833397 AVIKASINGHTHAKUR General 9827953583 1 NA 44

82 200055903182501397 SARTHAKKUKREJA General 9302806177 1 NA 45

74 200054526822444684 ATHARVAKUMARSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9993555940 1 NA 46

92 200057203423043327 TANMAYKUMARPUREN SC 9735995904 1 NA 47

99 200057998003311412 CHAITANYABHONSLE General 8602225043 1 NA 48

44 200050691401763662 BHUMIPARDHI OBC(Creamy Layer) 9752442933 1 NA 49

56 200051481481817693 YUVRAJSINGH General 9109900130 1 NA 50

40 200050369061820536 RUPESHPRAMANIK General 9752445624 1 NA 51

45 200050715921753505 HITESHSHORI ST 8085955402 1 NA 52

63 200051962461909163 ASHISHKAKANI SC 7692004575 1 NA 53

89 200056908883058697 AROHIDEWANGAN General 9752444560 1 NA 54

87 200056664962765748 KUNALKUMARSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9340779373 1 NA 55

80 200055693502429183 KAVYAVERMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9340151500 1 NA 56

37 200049963741738062 ASHALESHABANSOD SC 7440766052 1 NA 57

93 200057385283118375 PRATIKPATEL OBC(Creamy Layer) 9098919728 1 NA 58

66 200052261201847493 RUPALINETAM ST 9098420964 1 NA 59

35 200049674421734996 DARSHITAPARDHI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9074161265 1 NA 60

38 200049999201745852 CHETANSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9009272989 1 NA 61

84 200056101022684920 JAYADITYANANDA General 6262932318 1 NA 62

77 200055471822356598 VAISHNAVIJANISHKUMARNAIDU General 9294657175 1 NA 63

48 200050852861757756 GUNJANVERMA OBC(Creamy Layer) 8085956604 1 NA 64

68 200052505501894384 AARADHYAMALIK General 7001381370 1 NA 65

52 200051145241776438 RUDRARAO General 9907620121 1 NA 66

86 200056660602769880 KAVYAGOUTAM General 9993252047 1 NA 67

34 200049590801734679 MO. FARHAN ASHRAFI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9691554047 1 NA 68

72 200053972242777740 PRATIKYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7999885295 1 NA 69

95 200057548443145479 KRITICHAURASIYACHAURASIYA General 8889263601 1 NA 70

70 200053065441926189 ABHAYBHARTI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9806701088 1 NA 71



42 200050609781750590 SOMIYABHARTI SC 8817639744 1 NA 72

36 200049934361737613 LAVANYAPATEL OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8982042949 1 NA 73

91 200057127483030621 TEJASHSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7828885704 1 NA 74

49 200050896661758975 RUPALI ST 9685132125 1 NA 75

61 200051855701827766 SAYNASONKAR OBC(Creamy Layer) 9752443991 1 NA 76

65 200052210401843361 AKARSHJAISWAL OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9098535320 1 NA 77

97 200057647103198895 PARULSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7898858408 1 NA 78

79 200055666742427958 ATULYAGUPTA General 9340989501 1 NA 79

39 200050301581745292 CHIRAGSAHU OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9009272989 1 NA 80

85 200056444862679380 AARAVVERMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9770173434 1 NA 81

67 200052493841869832 KRITIKAGUPTA General 9323453195 1 NA 82

75 200055206162611947 PRANALITAMRAKAR OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9424212915 1 NA 83

46 200050744881754410 VANSHRANA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8989201353 1 NA 84

41 200050586161913758 ADVIKSAO OBC(Creamy Layer) 8269337300 1 NA 85

32 200049071141832766 TANUPRIYASHARMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9131270122 1 NA 86

94 200057472083130932 MDAAHILRAZA General 9752505483 1 NA 87

90 200057118163030498 DEVANSHUSONKAR OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9800580775 1 NA 88

43 200050665781752496 SUHANIVERMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8889567779 1 NA 89

76 200055286902527793 KAVYASINGH OBC(Creamy Layer) 9752442956 1 NA 90

58 200051588481821376 ANAYA General 7678496817 1 NA 91

96 200057564423194156 CHAHAKYADAV OBC(Creamy Layer) 8817368395 1 NA 92

98 200057742703220245 AARADHYASINGH General 9301193402 1 NA 93

83 200055955402596545 ALISHALAHRE SC 9981064162 1 NA 94

81 200055827002949486 AYANSHSINGH General 9307905848 1 NA 95

53 200051207203050451 SHALINISINGH ST 8130075438 1 NA 96

51 200051098562078324 AADYAVERMA OBC(Creamy Layer) 9827989927 1 NA 97

S No. Application Submission CodeName Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery NumberRemarks

1 200050586161913758 ADVIKSAO 8269337300 1 NA 1

2 200057313703068659 SURYAKUMARKILAMSETTY 9424202533 3 NA 2

S No. Application Submission CodeName Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery NumberRemarks

1 200053370902378777 HEENASAHU 6266569236 5 NA 1
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